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Friday 12 December     

. 

    

Water play     
     

. . . . . 
Monday 15 December Tuesday 16 december Wednesday 17 december Thursday 18 december Friday 19 december 

. 

.  

.  

.  

.  

Wheels day Making Christmas decorations Movie day Snow day Design your own 
Christmas tree 

 Text here Text here Text here Text here 

.  . . . 



 

 

Monday 5 January

 
 

Crazy hair and sock day 

Tuesday 06/01/26 
 

 
 

Disco/Karaoke day 

Wednesday 07/01/26 
 

 
 

Cooking day 

Thursday 08/01/26 

 
 

Superhero face paint day 

Friday 09/01/26 
 

 
Water play sports 

. .  .  .  .  

     
     

. . . . . 
Monday 12 January Tuesday 13 january Wednesday 14 january Thursday 15 january Friday 16 january 

. 

. 

 

.  

.  

. 

 

Sensory day Cooking day X Factor day Gardening day Movie and pizza day 



 

 

Text here Text here Text here Text here Text here 

.  . . . 

Monday 19 January Tuesday 20 january Wednesday 21 january Thursday 22 january Friday 23 january 

. 

. 

 

.  

. 

 

. 

 

A visit from our local 
petting zoo 

Rock painting day Sports day  Cooking       Ice cream day 

     

.  

   

Monday 26 January Tuesday 27 january    

. 

.  

   

Public Holiday Movie/Games day    




